Technical changes reserved. burster Italia S.r.l. tel.: 035/618120  fax: 035/618250
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.it Via Cesare Battisti, 16/18 – 24035 Curno BG
 www.burster.it – info@burster.it
Torque Measuring Flange
with integrated Coupling, rotating
Series 86-2554
This sensor has a contactless and digital signal
transmission from rotor to stator, which means no

d..-dimensions are min.-max. dimensions
With  an additional keyway on side 1 the max Ø dA will reduce, see options
Technical changes reserved. burster Italia S.r.l. tel.: 035/618120  fax: 035/618250
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.it Via Cesare Battisti, 16/18 – 24035 Curno BG
 www.burster.it – info@burster.it
8
6
-2
5
5
4
86-2554 with Double Jointed Coupling and Disk Hub (SR)
Article-No. Type Size Nominal Torque [N·m]
108737 86-2554-16/SR/dA../dS.. 16 50
108738 86-2554-16/SR/dA../dS.. 16 100
108739 86-2554-16/SR/dA../dS.. 16 150
108740 86-2554-25/SR/dA../dS.. 25 150
108741 86-2554-25/SR/dA../dS.. 25 200
108742 86-2554-25/SR/dA../dS.. 25 250
108743 86-2554-40/SR/dA../dS.. 40 200
108744 86-2554-40/SR/dA../dS.. 40 300
108745 86-2554-40/SR/dA../dS.. 40 400
108746 86-2554-64/SR/dA../dS.. 64 400
108747 86-2554-64/SR/dA../dS.. 64 500
108748 86-2554-64/SR/dA../dS.. 64 600
108749 86-2554-100/SR/dA../dS.. 100 600
108750 86-2554-100/SR/dA../dS.. 100 750
108751 86-2554-100/SR/dA../dS.. 100 1000
Please specify requested bore Ø dA and Ø dS at order.
86-2554 with Double Jointed Coupling and Clamping Ring Hub (RK)
Article-No. Type Size Nominal Torque [N·m]
108752 86-2554-16/RK/dA../dR.. 16 50
108753 86-2554-16/RK/dA../dR.. 16 100
108754 86-2554-16/RK/dA../dR.. 16 150
108755 86-2554-25/RK/dA../dR.. 25 150
108756 86-2554-25/RK/dA../dR.. 25 200
108757 86-2554-25/RK/dA../dR.. 25 250
108758 86-2554-40/RK/dA../dR.. 40
200
108759 86-2554-40/RK/dA../dR.. 40 300
108760 86-2554-40/RK/dA../dR.. 40 400
108761 86-2554-64/RK/dA../dR.. 64 400
108762 86-2554-64/RK/dA../dR.. 64 500
109492 86-2554-64/RK/dA../dR.. 64 600
108764 86-2554-100/RK/dA../dR.. 100 600
108765 86-2554-100/RK/dA../dR.. 100 750
108766 86-2554-100/RK/dA../dR.. 100 1000
Please specify requested bore Ø dA and Ø dR at order.
Technical changes reserved. burster Italia S.r.l. tel.: 035/618120  fax: 035/618250
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.it Via Cesare Battisti, 16/18 – 24035 Curno BG
 www.burster.it – info@burster.it
86-2554 with Double Jointed Coupling and Key Hub (PS)
Article-No. Type Size Nominal Torque [N·m]
108767 86-2554-16/PS/dA../dP.. 16 50
108768 86-2554-16/PS/dA../dP.. 16 100
108769 86-2554-16/PS/dA../dP.. 16 150
108770 86-2554-25/PS/dA../dP.. 25 150
108771 86-2554-25/PS/dA../dP.. 25 200
108772 86-2554-25/PS/dA../dP.. 25 250
108773 86-2554-40/PS/dA../dP.. 40 200
108774 86-2554-40/PS/dA../dP.. 40 300
108775 86-2554-40/PS/dA../dP.. 40 400
108776 86-2554-64/PS/dA../dP.. 64 400
108777 86-2554-64/PS/dA../dP.. 64 500
108778 86-2554-64/PS/dA../dP.. 64 600
108779 86-2554-100/PS/dA../dP.. 100 600
108780 86-2554-100/PS/dA../dP.. 100 750
108781 86-2554-100/PS/dA../dP.. 100 1000
Please specify requested diameter  dA and Ø dP at order.
86-2554 with Double Jointed Coupling and Key Hub Large (PG)
Article-No. Type Size Nominal Torque [N·m]
108782 86-2554-16/PG/dA../dG.. 16 50
108783 86-2554-16/PG/dA../dG.. 16 100
108784 86-2554-16/PG/dA../dG.. 16 150
108785 86-2554-25/PG/dA../dG.. 25 150
108786 86-2554-25/PG/dA../dG.. 25 200
108787 86-2554-25/PG/dA../dG.. 25 250
108788 86-2554-40/PG/dA../dG.. 40 200
108789 86-2554-40/PG/dA../dG.. 40 300
108790 86-2554-40/PG/dA../dG.. 40 400
108791 86-2554-64/PG/dA../dG.. 64 400
108792 86-2554-64/PG/dA../dG.. 64 500
108793 86-2554-64/PG/dA../dG.. 64 600
108794 86-2554-100/PG/dA../dG.. 100 600
108795 86-2554-100/PG/dA../dG.. 100 750
108796 86-2554-100/PG/dA../dG.. 100 1000
Please specify requested diameter  dA and Ø dG at order.